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Name 
Successful-continued 
Kai Lingerie Manufacturing Co. 
Ltd. 
Kai Lingerie Manufacturing Co. 
Ltd. 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Saks Clothes Ltd. 
Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Lichfield (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Izona International Ltd. 
L. H. G. Holdings Ltd. 
L. H. G. Holdings Ltd. 
Saks Clothes Ltd. 
Home Guard Products (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
Batik Bazaar 
Ambler & Co. Ltd. 
lzona International Ltd. 
George Court & Sons Ltd. 
Canterbury Apparel Ltd. 
J. Collinson Ltd. 
J. Collinson Ltd. 
Canterbury Apparel Ltd. 
Canterbury Apparel Ltd. 
Canterbury Apparel Ltd. 
Canterbury Apparel Ltd. 
Canterbury Apparel Ltd. 
Argyle Fabrics Ltd. 
Twyman Holdings (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Argyle Fabrics Ltd. 
J. Collinson Ltd. 
Izona International Ltd. 
Home Guard Products (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Home Guard Products (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Argyle Fabrics Ltd. 
Twyman Holdings (N.Z.) Ltd. 
lzona International Ltd. 
Sanjay Enterprises Ltd. 
Woolcraft Knitwear Ltd. 
Woolcraft Knitwear Ltd. 
Argyle Fabrics Ltd. 
John Webster & Co. Ltd. 
Woolcraft Knitwear Ltd. 
Argyle Fabrics Ltd. 
Woolcraft Knitwear Ltd. 
Woolcraft Knitwear Ltd. 
Woolcraft Knitwear Ltd. 
John Webster & Co. Ltd. 
Argyle Fabrics Ltd. 
John Webster & Co. Ltd. 
Invalid 
John Webster & Co. Ltd. 
John Webster & Co. Ltd. 
John Webster & Co. Ltd. 

Location 

Dunedin 

Dunedin 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Tender No: 1083- Item Code: 60050 
IO licence units of $5,200 each 

Bid 
$ 

1,219.00 

1,119.00 
1.117.00 
1,012.00 
1,006.00 
1.006.00 
1,006.00 
1,006.00 

900.00 
756.00 
756.00 
555.00 
520.00 
510.00 

504.00 
500.00 
500.00 
410.00 
406.00 
405.00 
400.00 
386.00 
376.00 
366.00 
306.00 
286.00 
256.00 
250.00 
226.00 
210.00 
200.00 
150.00 
150.00 
126.00 
125.00 
100.00 
50.00 
35.00 
30.00 
26.00 
25.00 
22.00 
16.00 
14.00 
13.00 
12.00 
10.00 
6.00 
5.00 

2.00 
2.00 
2.00 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

J. Ballantyne & Co. Ltd. Christchurch 5.20 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received 9 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 1084- Item Code: 60050 
15 licence units of $12,000 each 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

Wool~orths (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 854.00 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 648.00 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received 13 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 1085- Item Code: Ex60055 
10 licence units of $2,200 each 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

M. Cox & Co. Auckland 40.00 
J. Ballantyne & Co. Ltd. Christchurch 30.00 
J. Ballantyne & Co. Ltd. Christchurch 20.00 
M. Cox & Co. Auckland 6.00 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received 6 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 1086- Item Code: Ex60055 
15 licence units of $12,000 each 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

M. Cox & Co. Auckland 6.00 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received 14 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 1087- Item Code: Ex60055 
20 licence units of $5,700 each 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $, 

Sander Apparel Ltd. Paraparaumu 505.00 
J. Ballantyne & Co. Ltd. Christchurch 20.00 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received 18 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 1088- Item Code: Ex60055 
35 licence units of $20,000 each 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

Saks Clothes Ltd. Auckland 21.00 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received 34 Licences Were Not Issued 

Name 

Tender No: 1089- Item Code: Ex60055 
10 licence units of $4,800 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 1090- Item Code: Ex60055 
18 licence units of $10,000 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 1091- Item Code: 60065 
10 licence units of $7,200 each 

Location 
This Tender No. Withdrawn 

Name 

Tender No: 1092- Item Code: 60065 
25 licence units of $16,000 each 

Location 
This Tender No. Withdrawn 

Tender No: 1093- Item Code: 60070 
10 licence units of $3,100 each 

Bid 

Bid 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. Auckland 551.00 
Intrigue Fashions Ltd. Auckland l 72.00 
Intrigue Fashions Ltd. Auckland 112.00 
Stirling (N.Z.) Agencies Ltd. Wellington 50.00 
J. Ballantyne & Co. Ltd. Christchurch 15.00 
Meteor Enterprises Ltd. Christchurch 11.00 
Meteor Enterprises Ltd. Christchurch 6.00 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received 3 Licences VI/ere Not Issued 

Tender No: 1094- Item Code: 60070 
10 licence units of $5,000 each 

Name 
Successful 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Associated Wholesalers Ltd. 
Associated Wholesalers Ltd. 
Intrigue Fashions Ltd. 
George Court & Sons Ltd. 
Intrigue Fashions Ltd. 
George Court & Sons Ltd. 
United Stores Society Ltd. 
James Smith Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
United Stores Society Ltd. 
James Smith Ltd. 
Chic Holdings Ltd. 
D. N. Govan & Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Chic Holdings Ltd. 
John A. Gordon Agencies Ltd. 
John A. Gordon Agencies Ltd. 
D. N. Govan & Co. (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Meteor Enterprises Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Christchurch 

Bid 
$ 

610.00 
508.00 
450.00 
419.00 
256.00 
185.00 
177.00 
175.00 
.150.00 
140.00 

135.00 
130.00 
100.00 
51.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
25.00 
6.00 


